Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’ouvrage pour la livraison des fournitures objet du présent appel d’offres 

est de Soixante (60) jours calendaires. 

4. Allotissement 
Les fournitures sont subdivisées en un (01) seul lot. 

5. Coût prévisionnel 

Le montant prévisionnel est de Vingt-cinq millions (25 000 000) FCFA. 

6. Participation et origine 
La participation à cette consultation est ouverte aux Entreprises de droit camerounais, jouissant des capacités 

juridiques, techniques et financières requises. 

7. Financement 
Les prestations, objet du présent Dossier de consultation, seront financées par le budget D’investissement public

[...]

The maximum time allowed by the Contracting Authority for the delivery of the supplies covered by this call for 

tenders is Sixty (60) calendar days. 

4. allotment 
The supplies are subdivided into one (01) single lot. 

5. Estimated cost 

The estimated amount is twenty-five million (25,000,000) FCFA . 

6. Participation and origin 
Participation in this consultation is open to companies governed by Cameroonian law, enjoying the required 

legal, technical and financial capacities. 

7. Funding 
The services, subject of this Consultation File, will be financed by the Public Investment Budget (BIP), Financial